
Interested Parties List 
1848 S Gramercy Pl. – CPC-2020-2115-DB-HCA, ENV-2020-2116-CE 
 
Akhilesh Jha  (Applicant) 
 
 

akhilesh.jha@gmail.com 

Hamid Dehghan, (Representative, 
Architect) 

hamid@hrdarch.com 

Council District 10 hakeem.parke-davis@lacity.org 
Dolores Spears  
United North Neighborhood Council 
(UNNC), Vice President 

Dolores.Spears@UNNC.org 

John Arnold 
United North Neighborhood Council 
(UNNC), Vice President 

John.Arnold@UNNC.org 

Jean Frost  
West Adams Heritage Association 
(WAHA) 

indiejean@att.net 

Laura Meyers lauramink@aol.com 
Grace Yoo, Esq. 
Co-Founder Environment Justice 
Collaborative 

grace@graceyoolaw.com 

Jim Childs jeanjim2341@att.net 
Demetrius Pohl   dpohl@carlsonpohl.com 
Christine Carlson ccarlson@carlsonpohl.com 
Stormie Leoni stormie.leoni@compass.com 
Jaime Del Rio contact@abundanthousingla.org 
Benjamin Steen ben.d.steen@gmail.com 
Natalie Neith natalieneith@gmail.com 
David Raposa daveraposa@aol.com 
Jonathan Montano, 
Mitchell M. Tsai, Attorney At Law 

jonathan@mitchtsailaw.com 

Stephanie Papayanis, 
Mitchell M. Tsai, Attorney At Law 

stephanie@mitchtsailaw.com 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
  



DELETED PER REQUEST – DO NOT NOTIFY MOVING FORWARD: 
 
  

 


